DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
WITS END HOLDINGS LIMITED
WIVELISCOMBE MARKET PLACE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
WIZARD COACH HOLIDAYS LIMITED
WIZARDIT CONSULTING LIMITED
WIZARD TELEVISION LIMITED
WIZEWOOD LIMITED
WIZWOW LIMITED
W.J_BILLINGTON LIMITED
. HALL LTD
. HARRIS (PORTHCAWL) LIMITED
-HOLLOWAY AND SON LIMITED
. JAGO LIMITED
. KELLY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PROJECT SERVICES LTD.
MASKELL LIMITED
. MEDHURST (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED
EXECUTIVES LIMITED
FINANCE LIMITED
MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
PROPERTIES LIMITED
.B. LOGISTICS LTD
.B. TRANSPORT LIMITED
NOMINEES LIMITED
WK INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED
WK PARTNERS LTD
WL COURIERS LIMITED
W.L_E OIL AND GAS SERVICES LIMITED
WLM MONEY LTD
WLOCH ANALYTICS LIMITED
WLS LIMITED
WLS LIMITED
W L SANDOWN PROPERTIES LIMITED
W.LUCY & CO.LIMITED
W L W CONTRACTS LIMITED
W.M. CODD LIMITED
W.M. DEVELOPMENTS LTD
WMD PROPERTIES LIMITED
WM MOTORS (CHELTENHAM) LIMITED
WMRS STUDIOS LIMITED
WM. SHEPHERDSON & SONS LIMITED
WMV TRADE LIMITED
WN SHARPE (CLASSIC) LIMITED
W.N.SHARPE HOLDINGS LIMITED
WNTS LIMITED
WOBERT PRECISION ENGINEERS LIMITED
THE WOBURN SANDS REMOVAL COMPANY
LIMITED
WODAN BENELUX LTD
WODEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
WODEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
WOF LIMITED
WOHLER UK LIMITED
WOHNRAUMDESIGN LIMITED
WOK N GRILL LIMITED
WOLDGATE LIMITED

05243990
02559127

04499568
05286794
04247220
04382124
04215643
00440446
03878466
00686442
00405932
01113456
06018072
05711818
04850778
01443753
05946697
03974464
00323026
06113429
04952577
04645144
04721035
05895280
05020259
06061094
06172947
06499434
04855709
06454865
06454865
01404957
00051908
03606542
01163524
05123718
05301345
05878852
01532117
00691226
05883693
01149824
01366909
05882800
01480865
05014130

05675254
02017548
02017548
03649469
04737845
05891196
06205465
01344769

15/05/2008
15/05/2008

14/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
20/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
15/05/2008
16/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008

16/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
15/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008

WITNEY GOLF CLUB LIMITED

WOLFGANG BERMUELLER LIMITED

WOLGARSTON FARM LIMITED

WOLLARD DESIGN LTD

WOLSELEY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

WOLSELEY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

WOLSELEY OVERSEAS LIMITED

WOLVERINE EUROPE RETAIL LIMITED

WOMEN OF WORTH LTD

WOMEN ON WHEELS LIMITED

WOMMBAT LIMITED

WONDER BAR NORTH EAST LTD

WONDERCO LTD.

WONDERFUL GOD (1YANU-OLUWA) CHERUBIM
& SERAPHIM CHURCH

WONDERFULWAX LIMITED

WONDERLAND (GB) FAKENHAM LIMITED

WONDERLAND HOMES LIMITED

WONDERMOVE LIMITED

WONDERMOVE LIMITED

"WONDER YEARS CENTRE OF EXCELLENCE™

W10 SPORTS LIMITED

WONG CHOI LIMITED

WONKY ATLAS LIMITED

WOOBA LTD

WOODACRE OPTICAL SERVICES LIMITED

WOOD & BUTLER TRANSPORT (DARWEN)
LIMITED

THE WOOD & CABINET COMPANY LIMITED

WOODBRIDGE PROPERTIES LIMITED

WOOD BROTHERS ELECTRICAL LTD

WOODCHESTER LEASE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

WOODCHESTER LEASING LIMITED

WOODCOCK-JONES LIMITED

WOODCOCK TRANSPORT LTD

WOODCOTE STUD LIMITED

WOODCRAFT CONTRACTS LIMITED

WOODEND MUNICIPAL SERVICES LIMITED

WOOD END SUPPLIES LTD.

WOODEND SWEEPERS LIMITED

WOODFIELD PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

WOOD FLOOR SURBITON LTD

WOODFORM DISPLAY SYSTEMS LIMITED

WOODGATE CAPITAL LTD

WOODGOLD LIMITED

WOODGRANGE AVENUE LIMITED

WOODGRANGE (WEMBLEY) ESTATES LIMITED

WOODGREEN NURSING HOME LIMITED

WOODHEAD PROPERTIES LIMITED

WOODHOLME CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

WOODHOUSE ADMINISTRATION SERVICES
LIMITED

WOODHUT LTD

WOODKIRK STONE LIMITED

WOODLAND ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

02763609
05888586
04484435
04607764
05626820
05626820
00820631
06565355
05847691
03952762
04082153
06210777
03512530
05869066

05579205
05481569
05179586
01669811
01669811
04277902
06045850
03994349
05490938
05478961
00444456
01185997

04764907
04835818
04105478
01664068

00522705
04587964
06555855
02358175
04933262
04523829
05879136
05525777
06409166
05930451
02907841
04852941
05906579
05231225
00751734
01783783
01235692
06411331
06220147

06056860
03190502
05413265

15/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
14/05/2008
19/05/2008
15/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
2070572008
14/05/2008
1570572008

1470572008
1570572008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
20/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
19/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008

14/05/2008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008
16/05/2008

16/05/2008
1670572008
1570572008
15/05/2008
1570572008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
14/05/2008
1570572008
14/05/2008
20/05/2008
14/05/2008
16/05/2008
16/05/2008
1670572008
16/05/2008
1670572008
15/05/2008
1470572008

1470572008
16/05/2008
19/05/2008



